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II'YAMAT2752MSC-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

VESA (mmxmm)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

27

IPS

10

FullHD

1920x1080

598

336

8/18.5

8/8

16:9

400

178/178

1xUSB-B

2xUSB-A3.2Gen 1

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio output)

1 x HDMI (Input)

100x100

403

239.5

614

362.5

6.7

Power cord
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Set contains HDMI - HDMI cable
Set contains Remote control
Set contains USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Discover a new level of interactive work and entertainment with the liyama T2752MSC-B1 touch monitor. Created for those who demand excellent image
quality and outstanding touch precision, this monitor will be perfect for business, education and home applications.

The liyama T2752MSC-B1 monitor offers a 27-inch screen with a Full HD resolution of 1920 x 1080. The IPS matrix technology guarantees wide viewing
angles and realistic color reproduction, while the anti-reflective coating reduces glare for improved comfort. The monitor is equipped with capacitive touch
technology, which supports up to 10 points simultaneously. With its high precision and instant responsiveness, the monitor is ideal for multi-touch
interactions. The durable surface with 7H hardness glass is resistant to scratches and mechanical damage.

The monitor allows you to adjust the tilt angle to customize the screen. It has a variety of connectors, such as HDMI, DisplayPort, VGA and USB for
versatile connectivity. Built-in speakers deliver high-quality sound without the need for external audio devices.

The monitor features a sleek, thin bezel that gives it a stylish look that blends in perfectly with modern office and home spaces. A sturdy stand ensures that
the monitor stands securely on a desk.

The monitor is ideal for business environments, especially in conference rooms, presentations and teamwork, where interaction and collaboration are key.
In education, it facilitates interactive teaching, engaging students through touch-sensitive interfaces. At home, the monitor is ideal for entertainment,
gaming and everyday use, guaranteeing superior comfort and image quality.

The liyama T2752MSC-B1 touch monitor combines advanced technology, high build quality and modern design. With its versatile capabilities, precise
touch and excellent image quality, it becomes an indispensable tool in any modern space. Rent the liyama T2752MSC-B1 touch monitor at SQM Rental
House and discover a new dimension of interactivity!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/2060-iiyama-t2752msc-b1.html
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